Twin Cities Nordic Ski Conference

Race Results

Baker Choice Race
1/18/2007

25 degrees, wind west at 14 to 25 mph

Hill - Prairie loop, ~ 4.4km
Thin but good coverage

Boys Skate

Place Skier Name

Matt Rengo

Peter Manning
Caleb Power
Aaron Hawkins
Neal Hanke

Brent Schultz
Reed Bakke

Paul Willis

Ned White

10 David Biedron

11 Harry Backlund
12 Kyle Thomas

13 Brad Johnson

14 Michael Meehlhause
15 Wyatt Doop

16 Zach Smith

17 Matt Schafer

18 Micah Ohman

19 Sasha Van Voorhis
20 Lucas Heyvaert
21 Freddy Wieffering
22 Jack Atmore

23 Andrew Johnson
24 Andrew Borchert
25 Tyler Pry

26 Kyle Rosenberg
27 Eric Rahman

28 Cory Olson

29 Andy Cochrane
30 Kelin Dunfee

31 Jonathan Anderson
32 Alec Schultz

33 Brad Waldorf

34 Dan Swain

35 Ben Ohman

36 Corey Ledin

37 Shawn Gavett

38 Dillion Davis

39 Michael Dehnbostel
40 Nick Lanoue

41 Cameron Lee

42 Phil Kramer

43 Ethan Everson

44 Ben Swanson-Hysell
45 Ross Haugberg
46 Ari Pry

47 Luke Pickman

48 Rowan Bidwell
49 Kelson Mackenzie
50 Ryan Skinner

51 Jacob Niewinski
52 Michael Van Voorhis
53 Alex Reichel

54 Luke Rustad

55 Andrew Pierson
56 Thomas Kendrick
57 Duncan Cleveland
58 John Haldeman
59 Tor Finseth

60 William Cramer
61 Patrick Borchert
62 Jonah Gilbert

63 Eli Witkin

64 Aidan Boyle

65 Will Robertson
66 Ethan Smith

67 Greg Meyer

68 Al Roth

69 Chris Stucki
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Grade

School
12 SLP/StA
11 Orono
11 Highland Park
12 Irondale
12 Orono
10 Orono
12 Irondale
10 Irondale
11 Highland Park
9 SLP/StA
12 Highland Park
12 St. Louis Park
10 Cooper
12 Irondale
9 Orono
11 Orono
10 Irondale
11 Orono
12 St. Paul Central
12 Orono
10 St. Paul Central
11 Highland Park
10 St. Louis Park
10 Irondale
11 Highland Park
10 SLP/StA
12 St. Louis Park
11 St. Louis Park
12 Highland Park
10 St. Paul Central
Harding
9 Orono
11 St. Louis Park
10 Highland Park
9 Orono
11 SLP/StA
11 Irondale
9 St. Louis Park
10 Irondale
10 SLP/StA
10 Irondale
10 Como Park
10 Irondale
9 St. Paul Central
9 Cooper
Highland Park
10 St. Louis Park
Harding
St. Louis Park
10 St. Louis Park
10 St. Louis Park
9 St. Paul Central
12 SLP/StA
10 Como Park
9 Cooper
8 St. Paul Central
9 St. Louis Park
Harding
Cooper
St. Louis Park
10 Irondale
Irondale
10 St. Louis Park
11 Highland Park
Highland Park
Irondale
St. Louis Park
12 Orono
10 Highland Park
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Time
11:06.0
11:10.0
11:32.0
11:43.0
12:16.0
12:16.0
12:19.0
12:24.0
12:26.0
12:26.0
12:28.0
12:30.0
12:31.0
12:35.0
12:43.0
12:44.0
12:45.0
12:46.0
12:46.0
12:49.0
12:55.0
12:56.0
12:57.0
13:03.0
13:03.0
13:05.0
13:09.0
13:19.0
13:19.0
13:19.0
13:21.0
13:21.0
13:30.0
13:30.0
13:31.0
13:37.0
13:56.0
13:57.0
14:01.0
14:02.0
14:05.0
14:05.0
14:08.0
14:10.0
14:13.0
14:22.0
14:26.0
14:27.0
14:30.0
14:32.0
14:32.0
14:35.0
14:38.0
14:43.0
14:52.0
14:55.0
14:58.0
15:00.0
15:08.0
15:16.0
15:17.0
15:22.0
15:33.0
15:46.0
15:46.0
15:49.0
15:56.0
16:08.0
16:10.0

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86

82
80

79
78

75
74
73

71
70

65

59

57
56

53

47
46

43
42

On Team
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Boys
Place

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

0 Jon Goetz

1 Henry Neitz

2 Calvin Kielas-Jensen
3 Zach Fiepke

4 Gary Babatz

5 Nick Steinke

6 Matias Nagel

7 Kevin Meyer

8 Anders Hendrickson
9 Peter Denesia

0 Joe Anderson
Leland Abide

2 John Babatz

3 John Seng

4 Dan Merley

5 Charles Birge

6 Keefe Tarnow

7 Luke Marcott

8 Alex Olevitch

9 Peter Thor

0 Andrew Scheiller
Rick Dornfeld

2 Dominic Reed

3 Elias Mey-Grimberg
4 John Earl

5 Taylor Krykeski
6 Sam Winker

7 Eli Hedgecock

8 Garret Shaffer

9 Nick Pappas

0 Sam Gockel

1 Eh TaLerc

2 Kou Yang

3 Tarek Abdelkhalig
4 Fue Xiong

5 Grant Norman

6 Sunee Vue

7 Kor Lee

8 Lue Lee

9 Thai Lor

0 Greg Pierce

1 Tou Pha

2 Soua Lor

s

=t

Classic
Skier Name Grade

1 Andrew Tilman
2 Tim Cheesebro
3 Evan Hendrickson
4 Andrew Brown
5 Sean Vig
Cole Hendrickson
Jim Renier
Peter Enz
Robbie Seltzer-Schultz
0 Erik Hoeg
Steven Holley
2 Andrew Kingsriter
3 Nate Kingsriter
4 Drew Frenz
5 Ryan Haeg
6 Dan Guerin
7 Chifeng Moua
8 Zach Johnston
9 Michael Cork
0 Andrew Burnes
1 Markus Koschi
2 Sam Dawson
3 Jack Olevitch
4 Ben Verhasselt
5 Steven Muir
6 Michael Lindgren
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St. Paul Central
Highland Park
Highland Park
Orono

St. Louis Park
Orono

Cooper

St. Louis Park
BSM

Highland Park
SLP/StA
Cooper

St. Louis Park
St. Paul Central
Highland Park
St. Paul Central
St. Paul Central
Highland Park
St. Louis Park
Irondale

10 Cooper
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Highland Park
St. Louis Park
St. Paul Central
Harding
Harding

St. Paul Central
St. Louis Park
BSM

St. Paul Central
Highland Park
Como Park
Como Park
Irondale

Como Park
SLP/StA

Como Park
Como Park
Como Park
Como Park
Harding

Como Park
Como Park

School

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Como Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
BSM

BSM

St. Louis Park
BSM

Harding
Como Park
Como Park
BSM

BSM

BSM

Harding
Como Park
St. Louis Park
Como Park
Cooper

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Cooper
Cooper

16:17.0
16:20.0
16:30.0
16:39.0
16:43.0
16:53.0
17:.07.0
17:11.0
17:11.0
17:13.0
17:13.0
17:14.0
17:14.0
17:21.0
17:26.0
17:35.0
17:37.0
17:40.0
17:49.0
17:49.0
18:40.0
18:50.0
19:28.0
20:18.0
20:28.0
20:56.0
21:37.0
22:14.0
22:50.0
23:50.0
24:45.0
25:02.0
25:17.0
25:28.0
25:42.0
28:12.0
28:59.0
29:15.0
30:09.0
33:52.0
36:01.0
37:25.0
37:31.0

Time

13:00.0
13:08.0
13:30.0
13:34.0
13:40.0
14:05.0
14:05.0
14:30.0
14:35.0
15:28.0
15:33.0
15:41.0
16:49.0
17:.01.0
17:24.0
18:10.0
18:21.0
18:47.0
19:00.0
19:24.0
20:01.0
20:35.0
22:15.0
22:27.0
23:18.0
24:18.0

23

Points
100
99
98
97
96

90
89
88

84
83

80

76
75

On Team
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Girls Skate

Place Skier Name
Rebekah LaBerge
Amy Fritz

Caroline Elling
Holly Reiland

Heidi Hickey
Andrea Larsen
Katie Moenkhaus
Jo Holub

Sarah Pieper

10 Amanda Muehlbauer
11 Carolyn Jankowski
12 Rachel Willis

13 Jane Yackley

14 Spencer Stanchfield
15 Samantha Thompson
16 Molly MacDonald
17 Lynn Geiger

18 Lauren Harden

19 Julia Roberts

20 Ellen Roy

21 CeCe Watkins

22 Katherine Williamson
23 Camille Hommeyer
24 Cora Kugler

25 Berit Goetz

26 Anne Goetz

27 Grete Miller

28 Susan Goulette

29 Cassie Helgerson
30 Teegan Harrington
31 Hanna Karhmann-Zadak
32 Erika Larsen

33 Greta Krieder-Carlson
34 Becca Larson

35 Alice Flanders

36 Kelsey Cork

37 Emily Beckfield

38 Amanda Vieillard
39 Lauren Haefemeyer
40 Johanna Fierke

41 Melissa Stucki

42 Audrey Hommeyer
43 Lydia Rude

44 Amanda Helgerson
45 Mckenzie McVey
46 Lauren Kretsch

47 Kelsey Hanson

48 Kyla Gill

49 Marissa Schuh

50 Kelsey Myhre

51 Clair Atmore

52 Kate Foy

53 Erin Farkwar

54 Whitney Demarais
55 Lynn Pham

56 Anna Tucker

57 Christina Anderson
58 Katrina Peterson
59 Liz Oswood

60 Andrea Enzler

61 Cecilia Noecker

62 Jessica Montoya
63 Lillian Hart

64 Eda Kocaman

65 Karen Wickert

66 Silver Lee

67 Elana Minsberg

68 Lianna Sanders

69 Bethany Jorgenson
70 Wendy Haynus

71 Allison Harried

72 Olivia Israelson

73 Sofie Larson

74 Issa Jimenez

75 Livia Goulette

76 Leah Burch

77 Liz Radcliffe

78 Annika Moline

79 Sophie Ristau
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School
SLP/StA
Irondale

Orono
SLP/StA
Orono
SLP/StA
Irondale
Irondale
Irondale

Como Park
Irondale
Irondale
Highland Park
Orono

Harding

St. Paul Central
Orono

Irondale
Irondale
Irondale
Harding

St. Paul Central
St. Paul Central
Orono

St. Paul Central
St. Paul Central
Orono
SLP/StA
Cooper
Irondale
Highland Park
SLP/StA

St. Paul Central
Cooper
Cooper

St. Louis Park
Irondale

Orono

Como Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
SLP/StA
Cooper

St. Paul Central
BSM

Cooper

Orono

BSM

BSM

Highland Park
Highland Park
St. Louis Park
SLP/StA
SLP/StA
Cooper
SLP/StA
Irondale

St. Louis Park
SLP/StA
Highland Park
Highland Park
Harding

St. Paul Central
Harding
Harding
Highland Park
Harding
SLP/StA
SLP/StA
SLP/StA
Cooper
Irondale
Irondale
SLP/StA
Cooper
Irondale

Orono
Highland Park

Time
13:50.0
13:58.0
14:17.0
14:29.0
14:34.0
14:35.0
14:45.0
15:00.0
15:06.0
15:12.0
15:14.0
15:15.0
15:16.0
15:29.0
15:32.0
15:33.0
15:34.0
15:38.0
15:39.0
15:40.0
15:43.0
15:48.0
15:49.0
15:56.0
16:02.0
16:03.0
16:19.0
16:25.0
16:29.0
16:33.0
16:39.0
16:39.0
16:41.0
16:56.0
16:59.0
17:02.0
17:06.0
17:07.0
17:10.0
17:16.0
17:28.0
17:35.0
17:43.0
17:56.0
17:58.0
17:59.0
18:07.0
18:09.0
18:17.0
18:30.0
18:33.0
18:33.0
18:35.0
18:35.0
18:41.0
18:49.0
18:49.0
18:51.0
19:03.0
19:07.0
19:15.0
19:25.0
19:25.0
19:27.0
19:29.0
19:36.0
19:40.0
19:48.0
20:03.0
20:28.0
20:34.0
20:47.0
20:48.0
21:00.0
21:01.0
21:06.0
21:45.0
21:50.0
22:15.0

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91

88
87
86
85
84

80

78

73
72

70

67
66
65

62
61
60

57

55

52
51

48

42

38

36

On Team
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
10
102
103
104
105
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Hannah Nauen
Emma Schneider
Taylor Baxter
Lane Atmore

Liz Boyd

Sally Robertson
Madeline Sadowski
Mara Chin-Purcell
Alyce Eaton
Jessica Bast
Katherine Kwong
Carley Schlee
Elizabeth Coats
Hillary Schmalz
Kaitlyn Parker
Rose Yackley
Clara Olson
Zipora Tun Bau
Katie Dosland
Josie Reese
Paige Anderson
Zola Pineles

Megan Kielas-Jensen

Erin Bjork

Zosha Winegar-Schultz

Mara Sanders

Girls Classic

Place
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Skier Name
Megan Cornwall
Lindsey Johnson
Justine Smith
Caden Lindgren
Melissa Carson
Colleen Bell
Ellen Patterson
Jesse Sheldon
Erica Seltzer-Schultz
Emma Lee
Ginny Hausladen
Katie Renier

Jill Rykken
Monica Shaffer
Jessie Shannon
Elsa Cardenuto
Georgia Lucas
Rachel Roush
Leah Roth
Sarah Davy
Holly Bauer
Jane Kramer
Emily Russell
Rose Conry
Hannah White
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Como Park
Highland Park
St. Louis Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Como Park
Como Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
SLP/StA

St. Louis Park
Harding
Harding
Highland Park
St. Paul Central
Como Park

St. Paul Central
Como Park

St. Louis Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
St. Paul Central
Harding

School

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Orono

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Como Park
St. Louis Park
BSM

St. Louis Park
BSM

BSM

BSM

BSM

Harding
Como Park
Como Park
BSM

Como Park
Cooper

BSM

Cooper

23:10.0
23:59.0
24:23.0
24:24.0
24:42.0
25:10.0
25:20.0
26:02.0
26:21.0
26:25.0
26:39.0
27:02.0
27:03.0
27:12.0
27:16.0
27:43.0
28:19.0
30:24.0
30:26.0
30:41.0
30:50.0
31:30.0
32:46.0
33:00.0
33:27.0
33:50.0

Time

14:53.0
15:22.0
15:46.0
16:28.0
17:15.0
17:23.0
17:23.0
17:29.0
18:05.0
18:53.0
19:00.0
19:40.0
20:22.0
21:04.0
21:12.0
21:15.0
21:28.0
22:10.0
22:27.0
23:12.0
23:32.0
24:25.0
25:06.0
25:40.0
26:35.0

Points

21

19

14

100
99
98
97
96

91

82
81

79
78

76

20
21
22

On Team
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